—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

City Manager

Public Works Dir./City Engineer
Senior Police Officer
Sergeant

Police Officer

Fire Chief

Police Chief( Interim)

Police Officer

Maintenance Superintendent
Admin Services Director
Senior Civil Engineer
Senior Police Officer
Sergeant

Police Officer
Planning/Building Manager
Police Officer

Senior Planner

Plant Superintendent

Plant Operator Il
Dispatcher

Fire Fighter

Plant Operator Il
Maintenance Technician Il
Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Recreation Services Manager
Plant Operator |
Maintenance Technician llI
Dispatcher

Plant Operator |

Maintenance Technician Il

Other Positions Held City

Police Lieutenant

Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga

Department
Administration
Public Works
Police

Police

Police

Fire

Police

Police

Public Works
Administration
Public Works
Police

Police

Police
Planning
Police
Planning
Public Works
Public Works
Police

Fire

Public Works
Public Works
Fire

Fire
Community Services
Public Works
Public Works
Police

Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$141,916
$118,210
$112,148
$102,599
$102,180
$101,088
$100,257
$99,925
$99,710
$99,363
$96,911
$96,047
$95,272
$94,501
$92,406
$90,671
$87,614
$84,524
$82,122
$82,118
$78,917
$76,517
$76,480
$75,808
$75,775
$74,920
$74,436
$73,279
$70,897
$65,269
$63,421



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Maintenance Technician |
Administrative Analyst
Administrative Svc Technician
Plant Operator Il
Maintenance Technician |
Dispatcher
Admn.Analyst/Deputy City Clerk
Administrative Secretary
Maintenance Technician |
Senior Account Clerk

Police Chief

Plant Operator |

Dispatch Supervisor

Police Officer

Dispatcher

Community Policing Technician
Recreation Coordinator
Executive Secretary

Part Time Firefighter

Part Time Firefighter

Part Time Recreation Manager
Part Time Firefighter

Plant Operator |

Office Assistant

Recreation Coordinator

Part Time Police Dispatcher
Part Time Firefighter

Part Time Police Dispatcher
Part Time Firefighter

Part Time Firefighter
Specialty Instr. Il

Part Time Firefighter

Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga

Public Works

Public Works
Administration
Public Works

Public Works

Police
Administration
Public Works

Public Works
Administration
Police

Public Works

Police

Police

Police

Police

Community Services
Administration

Fire

Fire

Community Services
Fire

Public Works
Administration
Community Services
Police

Fire

Police

Fire

Fire

Community Services

Fire

$63,081
$61,933
$60,435
$59,799
$57,159
$56,242
$55,753
$54,374
$52,983
$50,298
$37,449
$35,382
$30,159
$25,763
$21,688
$17,940
$17,079
$16,169
$15,738
$15,539
$14,166
$13,682
$12,275
$11,341
$11,028
$10,765
$10,671

$9,046

$8,504

$8,154

$8,088

$7,963



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Community Policing Technician
Pool Manager

Part Time Firefighter
Senior Recreation Leader
Life Guard |

Office Assistant

Part Time Firefighter

Part Time Firefighter

Life Guard |

Life Guard |

Part Time Police Dispatcher
Senior Recreation Leader
Part Time Firefighter

Pool Manager

Water Safety Instructor Il
Life Guard |

Recreation Coordinator
Point Of Sales

Water Safety Instructor Il
Point Of Sales

Life Guard |

Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer
Point Of Sales

Point Of Sales

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

Life Guard |

Point Of Sales

Part Time Senior Civil Engineer

Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga

Police

Community Services
Fire

Community Services
Community Services
Administration

Fire

Fire

Community Services
Community Services
Police

Community Services
Fire

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Police

Police

Community Services
Community Services
City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council
Community Services
Community Services

Public Works

$7,883
$7,375
$6,798
$6,544
$5,969
$5,817
$5,633
$5,575
$5,553
$5,488
$5,371
$5,217
$4,000
$3,791
$3,778
$3,705
$3,611
$3,591
$2,988
$2,932
$2,820
$2,797
$2,784
$2,581
$2,558
$2,400
$2,400
$2,300
$2,300
$2,155
$2,084
$2,025



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Life Guard |
Life Guard |
City Council
Life Guard |
Life Guard |

Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga
Calistoga

Community Services
Community Services
City Council

Community Services

Community Services

$1,830
$1,815
$1,734
$1,553
$1,427



