	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Calistoga	Administration	\$141,916
2.	Public Works Dir./City Engineer		Calistoga	Public Works	\$118,210
3.	Senior Police Officer		Calistoga	Police	\$112,148
4.	Sergeant		Calistoga	Police	\$102,599
5.	Police Officer		Calistoga	Police	\$102,180
6.	Fire Chief		Calistoga	Fire	\$101,088
7.	Police Chief(Interim)	Police Lieutenant	Calistoga	Police	\$100,257
8.	Police Officer		Calistoga	Police	\$99,925
9.	Maintenance Superintendent		Calistoga	Public Works	\$99,710
10.	Admin Services Director		Calistoga	Administration	\$99,363
11.	Senior Civil Engineer		Calistoga	Public Works	\$96,911
12.	Senior Police Officer		Calistoga	Police	\$96,047
13.	Sergeant		Calistoga	Police	\$95,272
14.	Police Officer		Calistoga	Police	\$94,501
15.	Planning/Building Manager		Calistoga	Planning	\$92,406
16.	Police Officer		Calistoga	Police	\$90,671
17.	Senior Planner		Calistoga	Planning	\$87,614
18.	Plant Superintendent		Calistoga	Public Works	\$84,524
19.	Plant Operator II		Calistoga	Public Works	\$82,122
20.	Dispatcher		Calistoga	Police	\$82,118
21.	Fire Fighter		Calistoga	Fire	\$78,917
22.	Plant Operator II		Calistoga	Public Works	\$76,517
23.	Maintenance Technician II		Calistoga	Public Works	\$76,480
24.	Fire Fighter		Calistoga	Fire	\$75,808
25.	Fire Fighter		Calistoga	Fire	\$75,775
26.	Recreation Services Manager		Calistoga	Community Services	\$74,920
27.	Plant Operator I		Calistoga	Public Works	\$74,436
28.	Maintenance Technician III		Calistoga	Public Works	\$73,279
29.	Dispatcher		Calistoga	Police	\$70,897
30.	Plant Operator I		Calistoga	Public Works	\$65,269
31.	Maintenance Technician II		Calistoga	Public Works	\$63,421

32.	Maintenance Technician I	Calistoga	Public Works	\$63,081
33.	Administrative Analyst	Calistoga	Public Works	\$61,933
34.	Administrative Svc Technician	Calistoga	Administration	\$60,435
35.	Plant Operator II	Calistoga	Public Works	\$59,799
36.	Maintenance Technician I	Calistoga	Public Works	\$57,159
37.	Dispatcher	Calistoga	Police	\$56,242
38.	Admn.Analyst/Deputy City Clerk	Calistoga	Administration	\$55,753
39.	Administrative Secretary	Calistoga	Public Works	\$54,374
40.	Maintenance Technician I	Calistoga	Public Works	\$52,983
41.	Senior Account Clerk	Calistoga	Administration	\$50,298
42.	Police Chief	Calistoga	Police	\$37,449
43.	Plant Operator I	Calistoga	Public Works	\$35,382
44.	Dispatch Supervisor	Calistoga	Police	\$30,159
45.	Police Officer	Calistoga	Police	\$25,763
46.	Dispatcher	Calistoga	Police	\$21,688
47.	Community Policing Technician	Calistoga	Police	\$17,940
48.	Recreation Coordinator	Calistoga	Community Services	\$17,079
49.	Executive Secretary	Calistoga	Administration	\$16,169
50.	Part Time Firefighter	Calistoga	Fire	\$15,738
51.	Part Time Firefighter	Calistoga	Fire	\$15,539
52.	Part Time Recreation Manager	Calistoga	Community Services	\$14,166
53.	Part Time Firefighter	Calistoga	Fire	\$13,682
54.	Plant Operator I	Calistoga	Public Works	\$12,275
55.	Office Assistant	Calistoga	Administration	\$11,341
56.	Recreation Coordinator	Calistoga	Community Services	\$11,028
57.	Part Time Police Dispatcher	Calistoga	Police	\$10,765
58.	Part Time Firefighter	Calistoga	Fire	\$10,671
59.	Part Time Police Dispatcher	Calistoga	Police	\$9,046
60.	Part Time Firefighter	Calistoga	Fire	\$8,504
61.	Part Time Firefighter	Calistoga	Fire	\$8,154
62.	Specialty Instr. II	Calistoga	Community Services	\$8,088
63.	Part Time Firefighter	Calistoga	Fire	\$7,963

64.	Community Policing Technician	Calistoga	Police	\$7,883
65.	Pool Manager	Calistoga	Community Services	\$7,375
66.	Part Time Firefighter	Calistoga	Fire	\$6,798
67.	Senior Recreation Leader	Calistoga	Community Services	\$6,544
68.	Life Guard I	Calistoga	Community Services	\$5,969
69.	Office Assistant	Calistoga	Administration	\$5,817
70.	Part Time Firefighter	Calistoga	Fire	\$5,633
71.	Part Time Firefighter	Calistoga	Fire	\$5,575
72.	Life Guard I	Calistoga	Community Services	\$5,553
73.	Life Guard I	Calistoga	Community Services	\$5,488
74.	Part Time Police Dispatcher	Calistoga	Police	\$5,371
75.	Senior Recreation Leader	Calistoga	Community Services	\$5,217
76.	Part Time Firefighter	Calistoga	Fire	\$4,000
77.	Pool Manager	Calistoga	Community Services	\$3,791
78.	Water Safety Instructor II	Calistoga	Community Services	\$3,778
79.	Life Guard I	Calistoga	Community Services	\$3,705
80.	Recreation Coordinator	Calistoga	Community Services	\$3,611
81.	Point Of Sales	Calistoga	Community Services	\$3,591
82.	Water Safety Instructor II	Calistoga	Community Services	\$2,988
83.	Point Of Sales	Calistoga	Community Services	\$2,932
84.	Life Guard I	Calistoga	Community Services	\$2,820
85.	Parking Enforcement Officer	Calistoga	Police	\$2,797
86.	Parking Enforcement Officer	Calistoga	Police	\$2,784
87.	Point Of Sales	Calistoga	Community Services	\$2,581
88.	Point Of Sales	Calistoga	Community Services	\$2,558
89.	City Council	Calistoga	City Council	\$2,400
90.	City Council	Calistoga	City Council	\$2,400
91.	City Council	Calistoga	City Council	\$2,300
92.	City Council	Calistoga	City Council	\$2,300
93.	Life Guard I	Calistoga	Community Services	\$2,155
94.	Point Of Sales	Calistoga	Community Services	\$2,084
95.	Part Time Senior Civil Engineer	Calistoga	Public Works	\$2,025

96.	Life Guard I	Calistoga	Community Services	\$1,830
97.	Life Guard I	Calistoga	Community Services	\$1,815
98.	City Council	Calistoga	City Council	\$1,734
99.	Life Guard I	Calistoga	Community Services	\$1,553
100.	Life Guard I	Calistoga	Community Services	\$1,427